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2025/26 11th round, Match #62
Friday, 05.10.2025, 13:00, , Obukhiv. 11°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

1 : 1

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

31 Mikhieiev Dmytro
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
12 Malaki Oleksii
54 Vasylets Maksym
88 Boiko Andrii
6 Andriushchenko Daniil
25 Nedolia Artem
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
11 Liubko Vladyslav
14 Dymnych Dmytro
22 Kolesnyk Danylo

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
91 Prorokov Vladyslav
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
5 Liashchuk Illia
30 Lastovka Valentyn
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
10 Khrul Denys
95 Kuzyk Roman
77 Zhuravel Vadym
21 Rublov Bohdan
4 Basov Serhii

Coach
Starhorodskyi Artem

12 Bielimenko Arsen (C)
2 Bahrii Pavlo
5 Syrash Mykola
55 Konovalov Vadym
44 Titarenko Tymur
10 Mochevinskyi Ivan
77 Savchuk Oleksandr
90 Savchuk Petro
88 Melnychenko Ivan
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
7 Mordas Bohdan

Substitutes
71 Palii Denys
1 Matus Artem
36 Nazarenko Nazar
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
13 Yesaulov Artem
19 Smitiukh Oleksandr
14 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
6 Sabalaiev Artem
8 Kostyria Danylo
93 Liakh Taras
17 Holovatenko Andrii

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kyselov Ruslan
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, 2025/26, 11th round, Match #62
Friday, 05.10.2025, 13:00, , Obukhiv. 11°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka 1 : 1 «Locomotyv» Kyiv
11' 10 Mochevinskyi Ivan

22 Kolesnyk Danylo 22'

29' 7 Mordas Bohdan

32' 90 Savchuk Petro
6 Andriushchenko Daniil

24 Bryzhenko Oleksii 46'

25 Nedolia Artem 56'

11 Liubko Vladyslav
77 Zhuravel Vadym 61'

14 Dymnych Dmytro
10 Khrul Denys 61'

68' 44 Titarenko Tymur

74' 77 Savchuk Oleksandr
17 Holovatenko Andrii

22 Kolesnyk Danylo
95 Kuzyk Roman 75'

24 Bryzhenko Oleksii 78'

84' 7 Mordas Bohdan
93 Liakh Taras

85' 5 Syrash Mykola
7 Shevchuk Sergiy
21 Rublov Bohdan 87'

90+3' 12 Bielimenko Arsen

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


